August 4, 2004

City Clerk’s Cffice
200 East Welils Street
City Hall, Room 205
Milwaukee, Wi 53202
RE: Tow # 1191855

Dear City Clerk,
This letter is in reference to Cl File No. 04-S200. | wish to appeat the decision
which was made on 7/26/04. | look forward to o fair hearing and | also have

requested copy of documents | have previously sent fo the care of Robert
Overholi. I
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JENNIFER K. DEBERRY wjre +
7804 W. LOLITA AVE,.. . -

MILWAUKEE, Wi 53223
414-365-3510 S Gl

<
June 12, 2004 L=
City Clerk’s Office | &
200 East Wells Street -
City Hall, Room 205 o=
Milwaukee, Wi 53202 f:

RE: Tow # 1191855

Dear City Clerk,

Recently my husband was placed under arrest{ 6/6/04). | had come 1o the
scene where my car {Chrysier Grand Voyager) was. | requested from the two
arresting officers to let me retrieve my vehicle. 1t was apparent that they already
did a search of the vehicle. They said | could get it from the city tow lof. They
were waiting for it to be towed away. | begged and pleaded they asked me to
leave and | could retrieve it on Monday, June 7, 2004.

fwent to the tow lot on that day and was told to inspect my car. In that my seat
on the drivers side was cut about an 1 inch %. | was told o look through my car
thoroughly. It was a mess from the police conducting their search.

My husband is a meat cutter for a BBQ business locally {Speed Queen BBG/ Kings
of BBQ {Racine business)) his knife is gone. He also stated to me he had his
wedding ring in the middie console below the radio that is gone, ( that is worth
$1500.00) | had a pair of diamond hoop earmings [worth $450} they are gone .
These were all very precious fo us. Tapes and Cd's were damaged as well. After
t drove off | noticed my alignment is totaily off it was not before | am assuming

that is from the tow.

Hopefully all this will be rectified after you receive this letter.

Sincerely,




City of Milwaukee Tow Lot

COMPLAINT AND INVESTIGATION FORM

NAME: /Lt ﬁf’* Webertty | orry oF MILW TOWLOT | DATE ISSUED:

ADDRESS: 7%\}\3 L‘U\\q S 1ST. CITIZEN COMPLAINT ﬁ
AR W 52 2,2 EJN

PHONENO: N VEHICLE TOWING | 2ND- CITIZEN COMPLAINT O

CIRCLE THOSE THAT APPLIES:

COMPLAINT * VEHICLE MISSING ITEMS * DAMAGES TO VEHICLE

(FOR MISSING ITEMS OR DAMAGES TO VEHICLE, ALSO COMPLETE THE OTHER SIDE OF THIS PAGE)

CITIZEN'’S STATEMENT
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